
Summer 2025 Enrollment by FTE, College, and Program
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2024
Summer 

2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Ag Commodity Risk Mgmt - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0 4.0 3.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Ag Commodity Risk Mgmt - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0 0.6 0.4

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Ag Science, Communication, & 
Leadership - B.S.Ag.L.S. Head Count 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 12.0 13.0 3.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Ag Science, Communication, & 
Leadership - B.S.Ag.L.S. FTE in Major 2.6 2.7 2.0 3.2 4.9 3.4 2.1 3.8 4.8 4.8 1.9

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural & Life Sciences - 
Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural & Life Sciences - 
Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.2 0.2 0.1 0 0 0 0.2 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Economics - 
B.S.Ag.Econ. Head Count 13.0 9.0 17.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 18.0 19.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Economics - 
B.S.Ag.Econ. FTE in Major 3.4 2.9 4.2 3.8 3.8 5.8 3.3 2.1 2.7 5.2 4.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Agricultural Education - B.S.Ag.Ed. Head Count 6.0 7.0 9.0 17.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 11.0 9.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Agricultural Education - B.S.Ag.Ed. FTE in Major 1.3 1.5 2.4 6.0 3.8 2.5 1.0 2.1 1.8 3.4 2.4
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Agricultural Education - M.S. Head Count 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 1.0 8.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Agricultural Education - M.S. FTE in Major 1.8 1.3 0.9 3.1 1.4 0.1 0.5 1.9 1.8 0.3 2.1
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Systems Mgmt - 
B.S.Ag.L.S. Head Count 7.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Systems Mgmt - 
B.S.Ag.L.S. FTE in Major 1.9 1.1 1.3 0.8 0.2 0.2 0 0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Systems Mgmt - 
B.S.S.W.S. Head Count 0 0 0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 5.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Agricultural Systems Mgmt - 
B.S.S.W.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.8 0.8 0.7 0.2 0.6 1.5 0.1 1.3

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Animal Physiology - Ph.D Head Count 3.0 2.0 0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 2.0 4.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Animal Physiology - Ph.D FTE in Major 0.2 0.2 0 0.2 0.3 0.6 0.8 0.1 0.3 0.1 0.8
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Animal Science - M.S. Head Count 5.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Animal Science - M.S. FTE in Major 0.4 0.3 1.1 1.0 1.2 0.5 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.7 0.1
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Animal and Veterinary Science - 
B.S.A.V.S. Head Count 27.0 13.0 22.0 20.0 15.0 17.0 21.0 23.0 36.0 23.0 28.0 22% 4%

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Animal and Veterinary Science - 
B.S.A.V.S. FTE in Major 6.7 2.5 5.4 5.7 2.4 4.6 4.8 5.4 7.4 4.4 7.8

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Apparel, Textiles and Design - B.S. Head Count 0 2.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Apparel, Textiles and Design - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0.4 0.9 1.4 2.2 1.0 2.2 1.6 2.4 1.5 1.3
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Apparel, Textiles and Design - 
B.S.F.C.S. Head Count 13.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Apparel, Textiles and Design - 
B.S.F.C.S. FTE in Major 3.2 2.0 0.7 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head Count and FTE in Major Percent Change

UI Institutional Research
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Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Applied Economics - M.S. Head Count 6.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Applied Economics - M.S. FTE in Major 0.5 0.3 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.6 1.2 0.6 0.3 0.1 0.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Biotechnology & Plant Genomics - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Biotechnology & Plant Genomics - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.2 0 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.5 0.2 0.4

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Child Development - B.S. Head Count 28.0 20.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 12.0 1.0 5.0 10.0 9.0 12.0 -57%
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Child Development - B.S. FTE in Major 8.1 5.6 0.9 0.2 1.3 4.1 0.4 1.3 2.8 3.0 3.9
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Child, Family, and Consumer Studies - 
B.S.F.C.S. Head Count 11.0 24.0 14.0 9.0 9.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Child, Family, and Consumer Studies - 
B.S.F.C.S. FTE in Major 4.2 6.0 3.6 3.0 3.3 1.0 0.4 0.2 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Crop Science and Management - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Crop Science and Management - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.2

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Dietetics - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 10.0 8.0 15.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Dietetics - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 2.9 2.1 5.5
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Early Childhood Development and 
Education - B.S. Head Count 28.0 29.0 20.0 12.0 17.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 -75%

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Early Childhood Development and 
Education - B.S. FTE in Major 9.1 10.7 7.8 3.7 7.4 2.6 1.7 2.7 0.9 1.0 1.2

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - B.S.Ag.L.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - B.S.Ag.L.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.2 0.0 0.1 0 0.5 0.8
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - M.S. Head Count 3.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0 2.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0.2 0.6 0.7 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.8 0.8 0 0.1
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - Ph.D. Head Count 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Entomology - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.5 0.7 0.4 0.7 0.4 1.4 1.2 0.7 0.2 0.5 0.3
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Environmental Soil Science - 
B.S.S.W.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Environmental Soil Science - 
B.S.S.W.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0.2

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.1 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences - M.S. Head Count 8.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0 1.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Family and Consumer Sciences - M.S. FTE in Major 1.6 0.8 0.1 0.4 0.5 0 0.3 0.5 0.0 0 0.3
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Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - B.S.F.S. Head Count 7.0 8.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0 3.0 0 1.0 2.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - B.S.F.S. FTE in Major 2.3 1.7 3.1 1.8 1.2 1.8 0 0.8 0 0.3 0.2
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - M.S. Head Count 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 0 0 1.0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - M.S. FTE in Major 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.2 0.2 0.2 0 0 0.1 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 1.0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food Science - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.3 0 0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food and Nutrition - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 10.0 12.0 13.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 19.0 18.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food and Nutrition - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 3.4 3.5 3.5 1.4 1.2 1.9 5.3 4.3
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food and Nutrition - B.S.F.C.S. Head Count 51.0 41.0 43.0 29.0 11.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 -100%
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Food and Nutrition - B.S.F.C.S. FTE in Major 12.6 12.0 12.8 9.4 3.4 0.3 0 0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Horticulture & Urban Agric - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. Head Count 0 0 0 2.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Horticulture & Urban Agric - 
B.S.Pl.Sc. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.3 1.2 0.1 0.5 0.7 1.3 0.8 0.7

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Human Dev & Family Studies - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Human Dev & Family Studies - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.2 0.6 1.0 0.7
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Medical Technology - B.S. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Medical Technology - B.S. FTE in Major 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Science - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 2.0 1.0 1.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Science - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0.3 0.0 0.2
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Sciences - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 2.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Sciences - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Sciences - Ph.D. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Nutritional Sciences - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Pathology - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 1.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Pathology - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.2 1.4 0.2 0 0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Science - M.S. Head Count 10.0 6.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 6.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Science - M.S. FTE in Major 0.9 0.5 0.9 1.4 1.4 0.6 0.6 1.3 1.0 1.0 1.3
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Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Science - Ph.D. Head Count 6.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 6.0 8.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Plant Science - Ph.D. FTE in Major 1.9 0.8 1.3 1.2 1.0 0.8 0.6 1.0 1.3 0.7 2.1
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Soil and Land Resources - M.S. Head Count 3.0 5.0 0 2.0 4.0 0 2.0 3.0 3.0 0 3.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Soil and Land Resources - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0.4 0 0.3 0.5 0 0.1 0.1 0.2 0 0.3
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Soil and Land Resources - Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 1.0 0 0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Soil and Land Resources - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0.2 0.5 0.6 0.8 0.3 0.5
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Crop & Landscape 
Systems - B.S. Head Count 7.0 14.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 0 0 1.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Crop & Landscape 
Systems - B.S. FTE in Major 1.9 3.6 1.1 1.2 0.6 1.3 1.6 1.5 0 0 0.2

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Crop & Landscape 
Systems - B.S.Ag.L.S. Head Count 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Crop & Landscape 
Systems - B.S.Ag.L.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Food Systems - 
B.S.Ag.L.S. Head Count 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Sustainable Food Systems - 
B.S.Ag.L.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0.2 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.2 0.1 0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Water Resources - M.S. Head Count 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 1.0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Water Resources - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0.1 0.8 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.8 1.2 0.1 0.1
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Water Resources - Ph.D. Head Count 13.0 11.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences Water Resources - Ph.D. FTE in Major 2.5 1.3 0.6 1.3 1.8 1.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 0
Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Water Science & Management - 
B.S.S.W.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 2.0 1.0

Agricultural & Life 
Sciences

Water Science & Management - 
B.S.S.W.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0.6 0 0 0.4 0.4

Art & Architecture Architecture - B.S.Arch. Head Count 32.0 24.0 32.0 33.0 50.0 31.0 28.0 32.0 37.0 45.0 22.0 -51% -29% -31%

Art & Architecture Architecture - B.S.Arch. FTE in Major 16.5 9.8 12.5 19.1 25.2 11.5 9.6 13.9 16.5 18.0 9.8

Art & Architecture Architecture - M.Arch. Head Count 11.0 8.0 13.0 3.0 18.0 20.0 38.0 33.0 17.0 45.0 25.0 -44% 25%

Art & Architecture Architecture - M.Arch. FTE in Major 5.3 3.2 5.5 2.3 8.9 10.3 17.0 14.7 5.8 19.4 10.2

Art & Architecture
Art & Architecture - Undeclared/Minor 
Only Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Art & Architecture
Art & Architecture - Undeclared/Minor 
Only FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1

Art & Architecture Art - B.A. Head Count 3.0 9.0 9.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0

Art & Architecture Art - B.A. FTE in Major 0.7 3.0 2.4 0.7 1.3 0.8 0.5 1.2 1.1 0.8 0.7
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Art & Architecture Head Count 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Art - M.A.T. FTE in Major 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Art - M.F.A. Head Count 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Art & Architecture Art - M.F.A. FTE in Major 0.4 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.1 0 0 0 0 0.0 0

Art & Architecture Art Education - B.S.Art Ed. Head Count 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Art Education - B.S.Art Ed. FTE in Major 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture
Bioregional Planning and Community 
Design - M.S. Head Count 2.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 3.0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture
Bioregional Planning and Community 
Design - M.S. FTE in Major 0.5 0.1 0.1 0 0 1.3 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture
Bioregional Plng & Comm Design - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 3.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture
Bioregional Plng & Comm Design - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.4 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Environmental Design - B.S., B.S.E.D. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 4.0 7.0

Art & Architecture Environmental Design - B.S., B.S.E.D. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 1.3 2.1

Art & Architecture Graphic Design - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Art & Architecture Graphic Design - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2

Art & Architecture Integrated Arch & Design - M.S. Head Count 1.0 3.0 0 2.0 2.0 2.0 0 1.0 3.0 0 2.0

Art & Architecture Integrated Arch & Design - M.S. FTE in Major 0.1 0.4 0 0.2 0.3 0.6 0 0.1 0.3 0 0.5

Art & Architecture
Interior Architecture & Design - 
B.I.A.D. Head Count 0 0 0 0 1.0 12.0 20.0 13.0 10.0 15.0 15.0

Art & Architecture
Interior Architecture & Design - 
B.I.A.D. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.3 4.5 7.7 5.0 3.8 6.2 5.9

Art & Architecture Interior Design -  B.I.D Head Count 11.0 11.0 5.0 12.0 13.0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Interior Design -  B.I.D FTE in Major 4.3 4.3 2.0 4.9 5.0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0

Art & Architecture Landscape Architecture - B.L.A. Head Count 6.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 3.0

Art & Architecture Landscape Architecture - B.L.A. FTE in Major 2.1 5.2 4.8 4.1 4.2 0.5 0.8 0.7 4.0 0.4 1.8

Art & Architecture Landscape Architecture - M.L.A. Head Count 0 4.0 6.0 9.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 0 0 1.0

Art & Architecture Landscape Architecture - M.L.A. FTE in Major 0 3.7 3.1 4.5 0.8 0.9 0.8 1.5 0 0 0.8

Art & Architecture Studio Art & Design - B.F.A. Head Count 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 10.0 7.0 2.0 6.0

Art & Architecture Studio Art & Design - B.F.A. FTE in Major 1.5 1.7 1.5 2.1 1.9 3.0 1.1 2.2 1.7 0.2 1.7
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Art & Architecture Virtual Technology & Design - B.S. Head Count 17.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 7.0 14.0 8.0

Art & Architecture Virtual Technology & Design - B.S. FTE in Major 3.5 2.4 2.3 2.3 1.3 1.2 1.1 4.7 1.5 3.4 1.8

Business & Economics Accountancy - M.Acct. Head Count 16.0 8.0 14.0 19.0 12.0 20.0 22.0 13.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 -65%

Business & Economics Accountancy - M.Acct. FTE in Major 3.4 1.8 3.9 6.5 3.1 5.2 7.9 3.3 1.7 2.9 2.5

Business & Economics Accounting - B.S.Bus. Head Count 71.0 72.0 47.0 36.0 29.0 40.0 27.0 25.0 16.0 31.0 25.0 -19% -38% -65%

Business & Economics Accounting - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 22.4 22.6 16.2 12.1 9.3 12.5 9.5 6.8 4.5 10.2 5.7 -75%

Business & Economics
Applied Finance - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0 5.0

Business & Economics
Applied Finance - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.7 0.7

Business & Economics
Business & Economics - 
Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 5.0

Business & Economics
Business & Economics - 
Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 0.3 0.8 1.0 1.3 0.6 0.3 0.3 1.3 0.4 1.1 1.5

Business & Economics Business Administration - B.B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.0 35.0 52.0 49%

Business & Economics Business Administration - B.B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.4 8.2 15.0

Business & Economics
Business Analytics - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 5.0 6.0 0

Business & Economics
Business Analytics - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.5 0.5 0

Business & Economics Business Economics - B.S.Bus. Head Count 45.0 47.0 45.0 35.0 45.0 32.0 27.0 48.0 50.0 56.0 39.0 -30% 22% -13%

Business & Economics Business Economics - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 11.1 10.9 10.2 9.4 14.0 10.4 6.1 9.1 8.7 10.3 7.4

Business & Economics
Business Leadership - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12.0 11.0

Business & Economics
Business Leadership - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.8 2.3

Business & Economics Business Management - B.S.Bus. Head Count 0 0 0 0 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 3.0 12.0

Business & Economics Business Management - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 1.2 2.1 0.7 1.7 2.6 0.9 3.1

Business & Economics
Economics of Public Policy - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Business & Economics
Economics of Public Policy - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2

Business & Economics
Enterprise System Integration - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0 5.0

Business & Economics
Enterprise System Integration - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.7

Business & Economics
Entrepreneurship - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 3.0 4.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 4.0

Business & Economics
Entrepreneurship - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0.3 0.8 2.1 2.3 1.6 0.6 0.4 0.8 0.3 0.4
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Business & Economics Executive M.B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 0 0 9.0 33.0

Business & Economics Executive M.B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 2.6 13.1

Business & Economics Finance - B.S.Bus. Head Count 70.0 58.0 52.0 52.0 41.0 42.0 23.0 29.0 29.0 44.0 56.0 27% 33% -20%

Business & Economics Finance - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 16.9 15.7 12.4 10.2 11.2 10.7 3.8 7.3 7.0 9.0 12.7

Business & Economics
Investment Manage & Analysis - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Business & Economics
Investment Manage & Analysis - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1

Business & Economics
Management & Human Resources - 
B.S.Bus. Head Count 59.0 40.0 39.0 36.0 34.0 16.0 24.0 23.0 28.0 24.0 26.0 8% -56%

Business & Economics
Management & Human Resources - 
B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 15.5 11.4 11.9 13.0 12.2 8.3 4.8 4.5 7.7 4.6 4.7

Business & Economics
Management Information Systems - 
B.S.Bus. Head Count 21.0 18.0 22.0 18.0 13.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 14.0 8.0 -62%

Business & Economics
Management Information Systems - 
B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 7.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 4.7 1.5 1.8 1.2 1.6 2.8 1.9

Business & Economics Marketing - B.S.Bus. Head Count 137.0 119.0 107.0 112.0 99.0 84.0 78.0 71.0 80.0 91.0 72.0 -21% -14% -47%

Business & Economics Marketing - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 33.5 30.8 26.0 30.3 24.4 23.9 20.0 16.1 19.9 25.3 19.5 -23% -18% -42%

Business & Economics Operations Management - B.S.Bus. Head Count 54.0 52.0 52.0 51.0 36.0 26.0 33.0 27.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 0% -15% -59%

Business & Economics Operations Management - B.S.Bus. FTE in Major 15.5 15.4 18.6 17.7 12.3 10.5 8.8 6.8 5.7 4.2 5.0

Business & Economics
Promo & Digital Marketing - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0 1.0 3.0

Business & Economics
Promo & Digital Marketing - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.7 0.1 0.5

Business & Economics
Sales Management - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 4.0 8.0

Business & Economics
Sales Management - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.5 1.2

Business & Economics
Small Business Management - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 4.0

Business & Economics
Small Business Management - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.2 0.5

Business & Economics
Technical Program Management - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 8.0 3.0

Business & Economics
Technical Program Management - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 1.4 0.4

Business & Economics
Trading & Capital Management - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 4.0

Business & Economics
Trading & Capital Management - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.6 1.2 0.3

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Adult/Organizational Learning and 
Leadership - M.S. Head Count 29.0 32.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -100%

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Adult/Organizational Learning and 
Leadership - M.S. FTE in Major 10.1 9.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Athletic Leadership - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Athletic Leadership - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0.1 0.8 0.4 0.1 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Career & Technical Education - 
B.S.Ed. Head Count 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Career & Technical Education - 
B.S.Ed. FTE in Major 0.4 1.6 1.2 2.3 2.2 3.7 2.3 2.3 2.5 1.1 0.4

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Cult Resp. Pedagogy - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 6.0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Cult Resp. Pedagogy - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.2 0.3 1.3 2.6 1.1 1.5

Education, Health & 
Human Sci Curriculum and Instruction - Ed.S. Head Count 0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Curriculum and Instruction - Ed.S. FTE in Major 0 0.6 0.5 0.7 0.7 0.5 0.2 0.0 0.5 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Curriculum and Instruction - M.Ed. Head Count 16.0 22.0 17.0 35.0 32.0 36.0 31.0 27.0 20.0 20.0 15.0 -25% -58%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Curriculum and Instruction - M.Ed. FTE in Major 7.2 8.1 6.7 15.1 15.1 17.6 13.0 9.8 7.8 9.5 5.9
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Dance - B.S.Dan. Head Count 6.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Dance - B.S.Dan. FTE in Major 1.3 1.0 0.3 1.3 1.0 0.1 0.4 0.2 0.2 0 0.3
Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Dual Credit Instructor - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 4.0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Dual Credit Instructor - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.8

Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Ed.D. Head Count 6.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 3.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Ed.D. FTE in Major 1.7 1.6 2.3 0.3 0.3 2.1 2.1 1.4 1.6 0.7 1.1
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Ph.D. Head Count 21.0 17.0 26.0 18.0 18.0 29.0 47.0 50.0 52.0 49.0 45.0 -8% 55% 114%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Ph.D. FTE in Major 3.0 3.6 9.3 4.0 3.7 7.1 12.3 12.5 11.1 12.9 10.8
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 2.0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Education - Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 0.4 0.4 0.7 0 0.1 0.1 0.5 0.2 0.7 0.5 0.8
Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Educational Leadership - 
Ed.S.Ed.Ldrshp. Head Count 42.0 47.0 39.0 24.0 22.0 17.0 19.0 32.0 14.0 18.0 14.0 -67%

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Educational Leadership - 
Ed.S.Ed.Ldrshp. FTE in Major 17.3 19.2 16.2 9.9 9.2 8.5 9.3 16.8 6.5 6.9 6.3

Education, Health & 
Human Sci Educational Leadership - M.Ed. Head Count 61.0 60.0 48.0 43.0 36.0 34.0 51.0 47.0 27.0 49.0 43.0 -12% 26% -30%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Educational Leadership - M.Ed. FTE in Major 34.0 29.1 24.4 22.8 21.6 18.2 24.3 19.7 12.7 23.5 19.7 -16% -42%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Elementary Education - B.S.Ed. Head Count 31.0 28.0 34.0 37.0 42.0 44.0 25.0 24.0 21.0 25.0 22.0 -12% -50% -29%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Elementary Education - B.S.Ed. FTE in Major 9.8 7.8 11.3 11.1 11.5 14.0 9.4 7.1 5.4 7.2 6.0
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Education, Health & 
Human Sci Exercise Science and Health - B.S. Head Count 117.0 92.0 70.0 92.0 76.0 62.0 69.0 49.0 84.0 73.0 93.0 27% 50% -21%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Exercise Science and Health - B.S. FTE in Major 33.1 31.5 19.1 28.3 25.4 22.8 23.2 18.1 27.0 24.5 28.6 17% 25% -14%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Human Resource Development - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 10.0 15.0 19.0 15.0 20.0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Human Resource Development - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 1.2 1.8 1.3 0.9 1.5 1.1 1.8 2.8 3.4 2.8 3.1

Education, Health & 
Human Sci Kinesiology - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 2.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Kinesiology - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.8
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Leadership & Org Development - M.S. Head Count 0 0 36.0 39.0 30.0 22.0 26.0 29.0 30.0 23.0 33.0 43% 50%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Leadership & Org Development - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 10.7 13.1 9.2 6.2 7.5 8.3 7.7 8.5 8.8
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Movement & Leisure Sciences - M.S. Head Count 9.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Movement & Leisure Sciences - M.S. FTE in Major 3.5 1.3 1.3 2.6 3.0 1.9 1.5 1.5 1.8 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Physical Education - B.S.Ed. Head Count 6.0 9.0 6.0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Physical Education - B.S.Ed. FTE in Major 0.7 1.4 1.4 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Physical Education - M.Ed. Head Count 8.0 6.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Physical Education - M.Ed. FTE in Major 3.7 3.8 1.0 2.0 3.3 3.0 3.8 2.5 1.1 1.3 1.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rec, Sport, & Tourism Mgmt - 
B.S.Rec. Head Count 23.0 15.0 13.0 9.0 11.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 21.0 18.0 -14% -22%

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rec, Sport, & Tourism Mgmt - 
B.S.Rec. FTE in Major 10.0 6.2 7.2 3.7 4.5 0.9 3.2 2.1 3.6 8.7 5.8

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling & Human 
Services - M.Ed. Head Count 18.0 20.0 17.0 11.0 13.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling & Human 
Services - M.Ed. FTE in Major 10.5 14.2 11.5 8.5 9.3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling & Human 
Services - M.S. Head Count 4.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 6.0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling & Human 
Services - M.S. FTE in Major 2.1 4.2 2.3 6.9 4.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling Cat R - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Rehabilitation Counseling Cat R - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci Secondary Education - B.S.Ed. Head Count 35.0 37.0 34.0 26.0 32.0 25.0 13.0 27.0 20.0 27.0 28.0 4% 12% -20%
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Secondary Education - B.S.Ed. FTE in Major 7.1 8.6 10.5 7.9 9.3 6.5 4.2 8.3 3.9 8.2 10.1
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Secondary Education - M.A.T. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10.0 6.0 4.0 3.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Secondary Education - M.A.T. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.5 2.8 1.9 1.7
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Education, Health & 
Human Sci Special Education - M.Ed. Head Count 6.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 9.0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Special Education - M.Ed. FTE in Major 1.8 3.4 3.8 5.2 1.9 1.2 0.8 1.5 1.8 3.8 6.3
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Tchg English/Spkrs Oth Lang - M.A. Head Count 5.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Tchg English/Spkrs Oth Lang - M.A. FTE in Major 1.5 0.3 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Teacher Education Certification Only Head Count 5.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci Teacher Education Certification Only FTE in Major 1.4 1.3 0.2 0.8 0.6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Technical Workforce Training - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Technical Workforce Training - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Technology Integration Spec - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 6.0 1.0 3.0

Education, Health & 
Human Sci

Technology Integration Spec - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 1.3 0.1 0.5

Engineering AI/ML - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 3.0

Engineering AI/ML - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.6

Engineering Aerospace - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0

Engineering Aerospace - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8

Engineering Biological Engineering - B.S. Head Count 0 3.0 13.0 15.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 13.0 14.0

Engineering Biological Engineering - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0.5 4.4 4.0 3.9 2.6 2.6 2.5 1.5 2.3 2.4

Engineering Biological Engineering - B.S.B.E. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0

Engineering Biological Engineering - B.S.B.E. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.7

Engineering Biological Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0

Engineering Biological Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0

Engineering Biological Engineering - M.S. Head Count 0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 4.0 0 1.0 1.0 0

Engineering Biological Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0.3 0.1 0.4 0 0.1 0.4 0 0.3 0.0 0

Engineering Biological Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0

Engineering Biological Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0 0 0.8 0.3 0.4 0.7 0.4 1.0 0.8 0.2 0.2

Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - B.S.B.A.E. Head Count 12.0 4.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - B.S.B.A.E. FTE in Major 3.3 1.9 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - M.S., M.Engr. Head Count 1.0 3.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - M.S., M.Engr. FTE in Major 0.1 0.4 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.1 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Biomedical Engineering - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Engineering
Biomedical Engineering - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Engineering
Chem Engineer of Semiconductor - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Engineering
Chem Engineer of Semiconductor - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2

Engineering Chemical Engineering - B.S.Ch.E. Head Count 28.0 44.0 34.0 19.0 20.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 -64%

Engineering Chemical Engineering - B.S.Ch.E. FTE in Major 8.4 12.4 10.4 5.1 5.1 4.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5

Engineering Chemical Engineering - M.S., M.Engr. Head Count 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0

Engineering Chemical Engineering - M.S., M.Engr. FTE in Major 0.6 0.6 1.0 0.6 0.8 1.0 2.0 0.7 0.6 0.9 0.3

Engineering Chemical Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0

Engineering Chemical Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.3 1.1 1.0 0.8 1.5 1.3 1.0 1.9 0.2 0.3 0.1

Engineering Civil Engineering - B.S.C.E. Head Count 34.0 32.0 28.0 26.0 32.0 27.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 26.0 24.0 -8% -11% -29%

Engineering Civil Engineering - B.S.C.E. FTE in Major 10.2 9.1 8.3 6.9 7.0 7.8 4.3 3.4 3.2 7.4 5.5

Engineering Civil Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0

Engineering Civil Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 0.1 0 0.5 1.8 1.1 0 0 0 0 0.5 0

Engineering Civil Engineering - M.S. Head Count 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0

Engineering Civil Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0.4 0.4 0.7 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.6 0.1 0.1

Engineering Civil Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0 1.0 4.0

Engineering Civil Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 1.1 0.1 0.2 1.0 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1 0 0.8 0.8

Engineering Computer Engineering - B.S.Comp.E. Head Count 10.0 17.0 8.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 8.0

Engineering Computer Engineering - B.S.Comp.E. FTE in Major 2.5 4.4 2.2 3.4 0.8 1.7 1.2 0.4 0.5 0.5 1.5

Engineering Computer Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0

Engineering Computer Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0 0 0
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Engineering Computer Engineering - M.S. Head Count 0 0 2.0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 0 0

Engineering Computer Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0.5 0 0.7 0.0 0.2 0 0.0 0 0

Engineering Computer Science - B.S.C.S. Head Count 38.0 30.0 35.0 33.0 32.0 45.0 23.0 32.0 36.0 62.0 49.0 -21% 9% 29%

Engineering Computer Science - B.S.C.S. FTE in Major 9.3 7.1 10.2 8.8 8.6 11.7 5.9 7.6 11.5 17.5 14.4

Engineering Computer Science - M.S. Head Count 5.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 15.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 21.0 12.0 -43%

Engineering Computer Science - M.S. FTE in Major 0.4 0.5 1.4 2.1 1.8 3.7 0.6 0.7 1.2 3.2 1.6

Engineering Computer Science - Ph.D. Head Count 6.0 5.0 6.0 12.0 6.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 11.0 13.0 16.0

Engineering Computer Science - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.6 1.3 2.2 2.3 1.8 2.4 1.4 3.9 2.3 1.0 2.9

Engineering
Critical Infrastructure - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0

Engineering
Critical Infrastructure - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.1 0.3 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.5

Engineering Cybersecurity - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 0 1.0 0 0

Engineering Cybersecurity - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.4 0 0 0.3 0 0

Engineering Cybersecurity - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0 5.0 8.0 13.0 13.0

Engineering Cybersecurity - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 1.1 2.4 4.0 3.9

Engineering Cybersecurity - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0 1.0 2.0

Engineering Cybersecurity - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.3 0.5

Engineering Electrical Engineering - B.S.E.E. Head Count 61.0 55.0 39.0 34.0 41.0 34.0 23.0 19.0 18.0 21.0 28.0 33% -18% -54%

Engineering Electrical Engineering - B.S.E.E. FTE in Major 20.0 19.2 13.4 10.2 13.2 14.2 7.6 5.4 6.1 6.4 8.6 -57%

Engineering Electrical Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 15.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 8.0

Engineering Electrical Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 3.8 2.1 1.1 1.4 4.2 1.1 1.0 1.2 1.0 2.0 1.4

Engineering Electrical Engineering - M.S. Head Count 12.0 20.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0

Engineering Electrical Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 1.8 2.5 1.0 1.0 1.9 1.2 0.2 1.7 1.0 0.8 0.4

Engineering Electrical Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 5.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 14.0 9.0 7.0 7.0

Engineering Electrical Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 3.1 2.8 2.4 2.0 0.8 2.6 1.7 4.8 2.1 1.3 1.3

Engineering
Electrical Machines & Drives - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Electrical Machines & Drives - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Engineering
Emergency Planning & Mgmt - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0

Engineering
Emergency Planning & Mgmt - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.4 0.1 0.5 0.1 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.1 0.1

Engineering Engineering - Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 2.0 2.0 6.0

Engineering Engineering - Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 2.5 1.9 1.7 1.0 0.0 0.2 0 0.3 0.2 0.2 1.2

Engineering Engineering Management - M.Engr. Head Count 27.0 23.0 13.0 14.0 28.0 26.0 20.0 15.0 24.0 15.0 14.0 -46% -48%

Engineering Engineering Management - M.Engr. FTE in Major 6.4 6.7 3.5 4.5 6.8 6.9 4.8 3.4 5.9 4.5 4.1

Engineering
Environmental Engineering - M.S., 
M.Engr. Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Environmental Engineering - M.S., 
M.Engr. FTE in Major 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Fire Safety - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Engineering Fire Safety - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0.1 0

Engineering Geological Engineering - M.S. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 2.0 0 2.0 2.0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Geological Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0 0.3 0.3 0 1.0 0.3 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Human Safety Performance - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0

Engineering
Human Safety Performance - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.2 0.3 0.8 0.7 0.6 0.9 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.6 0.3

Engineering Industrial Technology - B.S.Tech. Head Count 11.0 11.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 4.0

Engineering Industrial Technology - B.S.Tech. FTE in Major 3.5 3.3 2.8 3.0 2.0 1.8 1.6 0.7 1.1 1.9 0.8

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
B.S.M.S.E. Head Count 3.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
B.S.M.S.E. FTE in Major 0.6 1.4 1.6 0.7 0.8 1.2 1.0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
M.S. Head Count 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0.5 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.8 0.3 0.1 0 0 0

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 0 0 0

Engineering
Materials Science and Engineering - 
Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.1 0.7 0.5 0.8 0 0 0

Engineering
Mechanical Design & Manufacturing - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Engineering
Mechanical Design & Manufacturing - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - B.S.M.E. Head Count 78.0 118.0 116.0 99.0 76.0 74.0 56.0 46.0 34.0 55.0 89.0 62% 20% 14%

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - B.S.M.E. FTE in Major 24.2 35.6 36.8 33.8 26.5 26.9 18.0 15.0 9.8 16.1 24.9 -7% 3%
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Engineering Mechanical Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 1.3 1.0 0.5 0.3 1.7 1.5 1.7 1.1 1.0 1.3 0.0

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - M.S. Head Count 15.0 8.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 5.0 2.0 4.0

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 2.6 1.2 2.4 1.2 1.8 1.2 0.9 1.3 1.3 0.1 0.3

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 6.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 5.0

Engineering Mechanical Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.5 0.8 1.3 0.2 1.7 1.3 1.2 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.6

Engineering Metallurgical Engineering - M.S. Head Count 0 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering Metallurgical Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Engineering
Nuclear Criticality Safety - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 0 2.0 1.0 0 2.0 2.0 6.0

Engineering
Nuclear Criticality Safety - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0.3 0.1 0 0.3 0 0.5 0.3 0 0.3 0.3 0.3

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - M.Engr. Head Count 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - M.Engr. FTE in Major 0.3 1.1 0.5 0.3 0.3 0.5 0.4 0.3 0.8 0.1 0.8

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - M.S. Head Count 1.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0.1 0.0 1.2 0.9 1.0 0.8 0.4 0.5 0.2 0.3

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - Ph.D. Head Count 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 4.0

Engineering Nuclear Engineering - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.5 1.0 0.6 0.4 1.5 2.3 2.9 2.0 1.7 1.2 0.2

Engineering
Nuclear Technology Mgmt - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0

Engineering
Nuclear Technology Mgmt - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.4

Engineering
Power System Protection & Relay - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 2.0 5.0 3.0 0 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 8.0 10.0

Engineering
Power System Protection & Relay - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.4 0.9 0.4 0 0.0 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.6 1.4 1.4

Engineering
Robotic Engineering - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Engineering
Robotic Engineering - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0

Engineering
Robotics & Automation - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Engineering
Robotics & Automation - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Engineering
Robotics Systems - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 2.0

Engineering
Robotics Systems - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.2
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Engineering
Secure & Dependable Computing 
Systems - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 0 2.0 0 2.0 2.0

Engineering
Secure & Dependable Computing 
Systems - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.3 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.1 0 0.2 0.5

Engineering Technology Management - M.S. Head Count 10.0 11.0 13.0 22.0 27.0 19.0 10.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 14.0 -36%

Engineering Technology Management - M.S. FTE in Major 2.9 2.3 3.9 6.2 5.7 5.4 2.4 3.6 3.9 6.6 3.2

Graduate Studies Anatomical Sciences - D.A.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.0

Graduate Studies Anatomical Sciences - D.A.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.7

Graduate Studies Athletic Training - D.A.T. Head Count 45.0 45.0 34.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 18.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 -89%

Graduate Studies Athletic Training - D.A.T. FTE in Major 32.0 23.6 18.2 11.7 13.1 14.3 11.8 12.8 5.3 2.3 3.8 -88%

Graduate Studies Athletic Training - M.S.A.T. Head Count 18.0 26.0 44.0 51.0 52.0 54.0 48.0 46.0 44.0 42.0 42.0 0% -22%

Graduate Studies Athletic Training - M.S.A.T. FTE in Major 19.4 28.9 50.7 53.9 53.2 57.5 50.0 45.6 44.1 40.4 39.2 -3% -32%

Graduate Studies
Exercise Science and Health - 
B.S.P.E. Head Count 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies
Exercise Science and Health - 
B.S.P.E. FTE in Major 0.6 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies
Interdisciplinary Science and Tech - 
P.S.M. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0

Graduate Studies
Interdisciplinary Science and Tech - 
P.S.M. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0

Graduate Studies Interdisciplinary Studies - M.A. Head Count 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies Interdisciplinary Studies - M.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies Interdisciplinary Studies - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Graduate Studies Interdisciplinary Studies - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0

Graduate Studies Nat Res & Envr Science - P.S.M. Head Count 6.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies Nat Res & Envr Science - P.S.M. FTE in Major 2.0 2.0 1.5 0.3 0.8 0.2 0 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies
Scientific Comm and Leadership - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0

Graduate Studies
Scientific Comm and Leadership - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.9

Graduate Studies Unclassified - No Degree Head Count 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 0 1.0 0

Graduate Studies Unclassified - No Degree FTE in Major 1.5 2.3 1.8 1.2 0.7 1.7 2.0 0.4 0 0.5 0
Intercollege Curriculum 
Commit Sustainability - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0
Intercollege Curriculum 
Commit Sustainability - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
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Law Law - J.D. Head Count 119.0 75.0 77.0 84.0 94.0 91.0 131.0 74.0 72.0 102.0 95.0 -7% 4% -20%

Law Law - J.D. FTE in Major 43.9 22.5 23.4 25.9 29.1 28.0 38.8 21.7 21.9 31.1 31.4 1% 12% -28%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Advertising - B.A. Head Count 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 0 1.0 0 1.0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Advertising - B.A. FTE in Major 0.1 0.6 0.1 0.5 0.5 0 0.6 0 0.1 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Advertising - B.S. Head Count 11.0 13.0 14.0 24.0 22.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 6.0 4.0 7.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Advertising - B.S. FTE in Major 2.6 4.5 3.9 8.3 6.9 3.2 2.2 2.8 1.8 1.5 1.6
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - B.A. Head Count 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.5 1.6 0.6 0.4 0 0.1 0.1 0.4
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - B.S. Head Count 9.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 11.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - B.S. FTE in Major 2.1 1.0 1.6 0.6 1.3 0.9 2.3 0.9 0.8 3.1 2.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - M.A. Head Count 4.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Anthropology - M.A. FTE in Major 0.3 0.3 1.3 0.1 1.4 0.7 1.0 0.8 0.8 0 0.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Applied Music - B.A. Head Count 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Applied Music - B.A. FTE in Major 1.3 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0.2 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Applied Music - B.S. Head Count 5.0 5.0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 6.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Applied Music - B.S. FTE in Major 0.8 0.8 0 0.1 0.2 0 0 0 0.2 0.1 2.5
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Archaeological Technician - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Archaeological Technician - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.6

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Broadcasting & Digital Media - B.A. Head Count 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 0 1.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Broadcasting & Digital Media - B.A. FTE in Major 1.7 1.1 1.0 1.3 0.1 0.7 1.2 0.2 0 0.2 1.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Broadcasting & Digital Media - B.S. Head Count 17.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 17.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Broadcasting & Digital Media - B.S. FTE in Major 3.8 5.2 3.0 4.1 5.1 1.9 0.4 1.0 1.9 1.3 1.6
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Chemical Addictions Principles & 
Practice - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Chemical Addictions Principles & 
Practice - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.9

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Communication - B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0 5.0 9.0 2.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Communication - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.3 1.2 2.6 0.5
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Communication - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 4.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 20.0 8.0 24.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Communication - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.9 3.1 3.0 2.8 6.0 2.1 6.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Corp Social Responsibility - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Corp Social Responsibility - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.4 0.6

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Creative Writing - M.F.A. Head Count 3.0 1.0 2.0 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Creative Writing - M.F.A. FTE in Major 1.5 0.8 0.5 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 13.0 28.0 52.0 38.0 38.0 52.0 37%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 5.3 9.2 15.5 11.2 10.8 14.7
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Criminology - M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Economics - B.A. Head Count 1.0 0 0 2.0 1.0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Economics - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 0 0 0.3 0.1 0 0.4 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Economics - B.S. Head Count 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Economics - B.S. FTE in Major 0.3 1.3 1.2 0.8 0.9 0.8 1.1 0.8 0.1 2.4 0.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Emerging Media - M.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Emerging Media - M.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - B.A. Head Count 21.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 14.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 12.0 17.0 -19%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - B.A. FTE in Major 6.0 4.3 4.8 5.3 6.5 3.1 4.8 3.6 5.7 4.0 5.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 6.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 1.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - M.A. Head Count 1.0 2.0 5.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - M.A. FTE in Major 0.1 0.8 2.3 4.9 4.0 4.7 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.3 3.4
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - M.A.T. Head Count 9.0 5.0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences English - M.A.T. FTE in Major 4.5 2.0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Equity & Justice - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 8.0 9.0 4.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 7.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Equity & Justice - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 1.9 1.6 0.5 1.9 1.8 1.3 1.4 0.7 1.5 1.9 1.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Experimental Psychology - Ph.D. Head Count 0 0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Experimental Psychology - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0 0 0.3 0.6 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.3 0 0.3 0.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Film & Television - B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 3.0 1.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Film & Television - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.4 0.8 0.1 0 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.2
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Film & Television - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 1.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 3.0 11.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Film & Television - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.6 1.9 1.5 0.9 2.6 0.7 3.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences French - B.A. Head Count 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0 1.0 0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences French - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 1.1 0.4 0.7 0 0.2 0 0.1 0.4 0.6 1.2
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - A.A. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 4.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - A.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0.6
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - A.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 2.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - A.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2 0.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - B.G.S. Head Count 105.0 83.0 68.0 71.0 57.0 37.0 32.0 53.0 58.0 50.0 49.0 -2% 32% -53%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences General Studies - B.G.S. FTE in Major 39.8 25.5 20.3 24.4 19.7 14.6 8.4 15.3 15.8 16.2 18.3 -54%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Global Business Language Studies - 
B.A. Head Count 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 4.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Global Business Language Studies - 
B.A. FTE in Major 0.8 0.5 0.3 0.3 0.7 0.3 0.4 1.0 0.7 0.6 0.8

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - B.A. Head Count 5.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 5.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - B.A. FTE in Major 1.3 2.3 1.3 0.9 1.8 1.1 2.3 2.3 2.5 1.9 1.7
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - B.S. Head Count 3.0 2.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 19.0 17.0 16.0 14.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - B.S. FTE in Major 0.9 0.6 2.2 3.6 2.0 2.0 2.5 4.7 5.3 5.2 3.9
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - M.A. Head Count 2.0 1.0 0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - M.A. FTE in Major 0.5 0.3 0 1.1 1.5 1.3 0.8 0.6 0.8 0.1 0.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - Ph.D. Head Count 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 2.0 3.0 4.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences History - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.1 0.2 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.8 0.7
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Indigenous Research and Ed - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Indigenous Research and Ed - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies - B.A. Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 1.0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies - B.A. FTE in Major 0.4 0 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0.1 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies - B.S. Head Count 0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 16.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Interdisciplinary Studies - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0.2 1.4 0.1 0.6 0 0.3 1.0 0.6 1.5 6.2
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences International Studies - B.A. Head Count 19.0 17.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 22.0 14.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 12.0 -45%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences International Studies - B.A. FTE in Major 4.0 3.1 3.8 3.2 4.5 6.8 3.4 3.1 1.0 2.4 2.9
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Journalism - B.A. Head Count 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 0 1.0 3.0 1.0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Journalism - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 1.3 0.5 0.5 0.6 0 0.2 0.7 0.3 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Journalism - B.S. Head Count 10.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Journalism - B.S. FTE in Major 2.5 0.9 2.0 2.8 2.2 1.3 3.0 1.8 1.5 0.1 0.6
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Latin-American Studies - B.A. Head Count 1.0 3.0 0 1.0 0 2.0 3.0 1.0 0 0 2.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Latin-American Studies - B.A. FTE in Major 0.3 0.5 0 0.0 0 0.4 0.5 0.2 0 0 0.4
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Letters Arts & Social Sciences - 
Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 4.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Letters Arts & Social Sciences - 
Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 0.4 0.6 2.3 1.0 0.5 0.6 0.9 1.8 0.5 0.6 0.6

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Modern Language Business - B.A. Head Count 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Modern Language Business - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Modern Language Study - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 5.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Modern Language Study - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.8

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music - M.Mus. Head Count 2.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music - M.Mus. FTE in Major 0.2 0.6 0.1 0 0 0.8 0 0 0 0.1 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music Education - B. Mus. Head Count 9.0 7.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music Education - B. Mus. FTE in Major 1.6 1.2 2.4 2.0 2.3 1.7 1.8 1.1 2.1 1.1 0.7
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Business - B.Mus. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Business - B.Mus. FTE in Major 0.2 0 0.2 0.8 0.7 0.8 0 0 0.2 0.2 0
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Composition - B.Mus. Head Count 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0 0 5.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Composition - B.Mus. FTE in Major 1.7 0.9 0.6 0.1 0.2 0.7 0.0 0.8 0 0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Performance - B. Mus. Head Count 15.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 13.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music: Performance - B. Mus. FTE in Major 3.3 1.5 2.4 2.5 2.4 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.2 1.9 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:History and Literature - B.A. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:History and Literature - B.A. FTE in Major 0.3 0 0.2 0 0 0.2 0.2 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:Theory - B.A. Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:Theory - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:Theory - B.S. Head Count 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Music:Theory - B.S. FTE in Major 0.4 0.3 0.3 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Organizational Dynamics - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 1.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0 1.0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Organizational Dynamics - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.1 0 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.3 0 0.2 0.5

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Organizational Sciences - B.A. Head Count 1.0 0 0 1.0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Organizational Sciences - B.A. FTE in Major 0.1 0 0 0.4 0.6 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Organizational Sciences - B.S. Head Count 42.0 31.0 22.0 25.0 20.0 21.0 17.0 14.0 17.0 11.0 28.0 33% -33%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Organizational Sciences - B.S. FTE in Major 16.1 7.2 6.0 8.4 5.6 7.5 5.4 4.9 4.6 1.9 5.5
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Philosophy - B.A. Head Count 0 1.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Philosophy - B.A. FTE in Major 0 0.6 1.3 0.2 1.7 0.4 0 1.8 0.5 0.1 0.3
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Philosophy - B.S. Head Count 4.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 9.0 11.0 6.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Philosophy - B.S. FTE in Major 0.8 1.1 1.2 1.7 1.4 0.5 0.1 1.8 3.3 2.6 1.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - B.A. Head Count 9.0 4.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - B.A. FTE in Major 1.4 1.5 1.2 2.6 1.6 0.7 1.5 1.8 1.5 0.3 1.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - B.S. Head Count 15.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 15.0 10.0 11.0 9.0 14.0 11.0 15.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - B.S. FTE in Major 3.9 3.7 3.0 3.1 4.6 2.5 3.4 3.1 4.0 2.5 4.4
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - M.A. Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - M.A. FTE in Major 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - Ph.D. Head Count 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 0 0 1.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Political Science - Ph.D. FTE in Major 2.0 1.0 0.1 0.6 1.4 0.5 0.4 0.3 0 0 0.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Professional Skills in Chemical 
Addictions Principles & Practice - Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Professional Skills in Chemical 
Addictions Principles & Practice - FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.9

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - B.A. Head Count 2.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 1.6 0.4 1.0 1.1 1.5 1.0 1.1 0.9 0.9 0.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - B.S. Head Count 92.0 82.0 80.0 85.0 83.0 87.0 79.0 70.0 91.0 100.0 84.0 -16% -3% -9%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - B.S. FTE in Major 27.4 23.6 26.0 31.0 25.2 28.6 27.1 20.0 28.5 38.9 25.9 -33% -9% -5%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - M.S. Head Count 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Psychology - M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0.3 0.6 1.3 0.5 0.1 0.7 1.2 2.3 2.5 2.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Administration - M.P.A. Head Count 3.0 6.0 1.0 11.0 14.0 21.0 29.0 21.0 11.0 17.0 11.0 -48%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Administration - M.P.A. FTE in Major 2.0 1.9 0.2 3.3 3.6 6.6 11.2 6.7 3.7 6.1 6.1
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Relations - B.A. Head Count 1.0 0 1.0 0 0 2.0 1.0 0 1.0 0 3.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Relations - B.A. FTE in Major 0.2 0 0.2 0 0 0.8 0.2 0 0.2 0 0.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Relations - B.S. Head Count 15.0 14.0 11.0 16.0 12.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 4.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Public Relations - B.S. FTE in Major 5.6 4.5 2.1 4.7 3.0 2.1 1.0 0.3 1.6 0.1 0.9
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Social Media Management - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Social Media Management - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0.4

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Sociology - B.A. Head Count 4.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 4.0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Sociology - B.A. FTE in Major 0.8 1.1 1.5 2.3 3.8 1.0 1.3 1.5 0.6 0.2 0.6
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Sociology - B.S. Head Count 32.0 28.0 27.0 43.0 48.0 40.0 24.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 10.0 -75% -69%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Sociology - B.S. FTE in Major 8.7 10.2 6.6 11.5 11.6 12.3 6.4 4.0 3.2 3.5 1.8
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Spanish - B.A. Head Count 21.0 34.0 18.0 25.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 -43%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Spanish - B.A. FTE in Major 3.4 5.5 2.7 4.2 2.5 2.0 0.6 0.3 0.5 0.7 2.9
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Technical Writing - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences

Technical Writing - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3
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Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.A. Head Count 3.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.A. FTE in Major 1.5 0 0.8 0.4 0.1 0 0.8 0.6 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.F.A. Head Count 5.0 7.0 4.0 1.0 0 1.0 3.0 0 3.0 5.0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.F.A. FTE in Major 1.9 0.6 1.0 0.4 0 0.1 0.7 0 0.6 1.4 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.S. Head Count 5.0 4.0 3.0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - B.S. FTE in Major 1.3 0.9 0.8 0 0 0.4 0.4 0 0.1 0 0
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - M.F.A. Head Count 5.0 9.0 14.0 14.0 11.0 27.0 44.0 46.0 42.0 52.0 52.0 0% 93%
Letters Arts & Social 
Sciences Theatre Arts - M.F.A. FTE in Major 2.1 3.0 5.3 6.5 5.1 15.0 29.8 26.9 24.1 31.0 31.2 1%

Natural Resources
Ecology and Conservation Biology - 
B.S. Head Count 6.0 8.0 17.0 10.0 8.0 12.0 16.0 13.0 8.0 12.0 12.0

Natural Resources
Ecology and Conservation Biology - 
B.S. FTE in Major 1.2 1.4 3.2 1.6 1.2 2.4 2.9 2.8 1.9 3.5 2.1

Natural Resources
Environmental Education - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 19.0 25.0 21.0 19.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 2.0

Natural Resources
Environmental Education - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 1.6 4.7 2.5 3.0 0.2 0.5 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.1 0.1

Natural Resources Environmental Science - M.S. Head Count 29.0 29.0 26.0 39.0 32.0 26.0 46.0 69.0 77.0 70.0 55.0 -21% 112% 90%

Natural Resources Environmental Science - M.S. FTE in Major 6.9 7.1 7.1 12.5 7.9 7.6 14.5 18.3 19.6 18.0 15.7

Natural Resources Environmental Science - Ph.D. Head Count 11.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 11.0 12.0 16.0 15.0 22.0

Natural Resources Environmental Science - Ph.D. FTE in Major 2.7 1.0 0.8 0.1 1.8 1.5 1.6 1.9 1.8 1.9 2.7

Natural Resources Environmental Sciences - B.S.Env.S. Head Count 16.0 23.0 18.0 31.0 22.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 33.0 25.0 19.0 -24%

Natural Resources Environmental Sciences - B.S.Env.S. FTE in Major 4.6 7.1 5.5 8.2 3.6 4.4 3.4 4.1 7.8 4.1 2.7

Natural Resources
Environmental Water Science - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 1.0 3.0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natural Resources
Environmental Water Science - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.0 0.7 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natural Resources
Envr Contamination Assessment - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natural Resources
Envr Contamination Assessment - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Natural Resources
Fire Ecology & Management - 
B.S.Fire.Ecol.Mgmt. Head Count 5.0 1.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 6.0

Natural Resources
Fire Ecology & Management - 
B.S.Fire.Ecol.Mgmt. FTE in Major 1.1 0.2 0.4 1.2 1.4 0.9 0.5 1.2 1.5 1.8 1.0

Natural Resources
Fire Ecology, Mgt & Technology - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 3.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 14.0 26.0 27.0 22.0 -19%

Natural Resources
Fire Ecology, Mgt & Technology - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.4 0.1 1.0 0.3 0.8 0.6 0.2 3.2 4.3 4.9 4.3
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Natural Resources Fisheries Science - B.S. Head Count 5.0 3.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 21.0 10.0 13.0 16.0

Natural Resources Fisheries Science - B.S. FTE in Major 1.5 0.7 1.6 1.7 1.1 2.0 2.5 2.6 0.9 1.2 1.7

Natural Resources Forest & Sustainable Products - B.S. Head Count 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 0

Natural Resources Forest & Sustainable Products - B.S. FTE in Major 0.1 0.1 0 0.2 0.3 0.2 0.6 0.1 0.2 1.1 0

Natural Resources Forest Operations & Tech - A.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4.0 1.0

Natural Resources Forest Operations & Tech - A.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.1

Natural Resources Forestry - B.S. Forestry Head Count 10.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 14.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 11.0 8.0

Natural Resources Forestry - B.S. Forestry FTE in Major 2.4 3.5 1.5 2.6 4.0 1.2 1.6 1.0 1.5 1.9 1.3

Natural Resources
Natural Resource Conservation - 
B.S.Nat.Resc.Conserv. Head Count 9.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 9.0 13.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 0

Natural Resources
Natural Resource Conservation - 
B.S.Nat.Resc.Conserv. FTE in Major 2.2 1.1 1.2 3.3 1.0 2.2 1.8 0.7 0.3 0.1 0

Natural Resources
Natural Resource Management - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0

Natural Resources
Natural Resource Management - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.0 0 0.1

Natural Resources Natural Resources - M.N.R. Head Count 8.0 10.0 13.0 37.0 46.0 65.0 84.0 123.0 113.0 131.0 135.0 3% 108%

Natural Resources Natural Resources - M.N.R. FTE in Major 1.6 3.1 4.7 11.4 15.1 24.7 29.0 40.2 32.3 39.4 38.8 -2% 57%

Natural Resources Natural Resources - M.S. Head Count 52.0 50.0 51.0 31.0 25.0 26.0 28.0 25.0 22.0 18.0 24.0 -8% -54%

Natural Resources Natural Resources - M.S. FTE in Major 4.8 6.3 5.8 4.6 3.6 3.2 2.0 2.4 1.6 1.2 1.2

Natural Resources Natural Resources - Ph.D. Head Count 26.0 16.0 15.0 19.0 20.0 24.0 23.0 32.0 31.0 28.0 28.0 0% 17% 8%

Natural Resources Natural Resources - Ph.D. FTE in Major 3.0 1.8 1.8 2.0 2.9 2.3 2.9 4.1 4.1 2.8 3.5

Natural Resources
Natural Resources - Undeclared/Minor 
Only Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 0 0 1.0

Natural Resources
Natural Resources - Undeclared/Minor 
Only FTE in Major 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0.2

Natural Resources
Natural Resources Enterprise 
Management - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 1.0

Natural Resources
Natural Resources Enterprise 
Management - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 0.1

Natural Resources
Rangeland Ecology & Management - 
B.S. Head Count 4.0 11.0 9.0 16.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 9.0

Natural Resources
Rangeland Ecology & Management - 
B.S. FTE in Major 1.2 0.6 1.1 2.2 0.8 0.2 1.4 0.9 1.0 2.7 1.5

Natural Resources
Remote Sensing of Environment - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 2.0 2.0 3.0 0 9.0 28.0 18.0 12.0

Natural Resources
Remote Sensing of Environment - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.1 0.2 0.2 0 1.4 5.2 2.7 1.9
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Natural Resources
Restoration Ecology - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 8.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 0 5.0

Natural Resources
Restoration Ecology - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0.9 0.4 0.8 0.6 0.3 0.7 0.1 0.4 0.3 0 0.3

Natural Resources Wildland Fuel & Fire Tech - A.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

Natural Resources Wildland Fuel & Fire Tech - A.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2

Natural Resources Wildlife Resources - B.S. Head Count 11.0 9.0 24.0 41.0 37.0 26.0 39.0 45.0 33.0 41.0 47.0 15% 81%

Natural Resources Wildlife Resources - B.S. FTE in Major 2.5 1.5 3.5 5.4 6.0 5.2 6.4 5.7 5.4 6.5 7.9

Non-Degree American Language & Culture Head Count 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0

Non-Degree American Language & Culture FTE in Major 0.6 0.2 0.7 0.3 0.0 0 0.5 0.7 0.1 0.1 0.4

Non-Degree Non-Degree - Exchange (Fin. Aid) Head Count 15.0 0 1.0 2.0 180.0 2.0 42.0 256.0 114.0 86.0 101.0 17%

Non-Degree Non-Degree - Exchange (Fin. Aid) FTE in Major 5.8 0 0.4 0.3 69.6 0.4 14.1 104.5 44.5 35.9 39.9 11%

Non-Degree Non-Degree - No Degree Head Count 446.0 350.0 312.0 253.0 200.0 158.0 117.0 124.0 85.0 107.0 144.0 35% -9% -68%

Non-Degree Non-Degree - No Degree FTE in Major 121.6 107.8 77.1 61.9 49.2 34.3 25.2 27.7 18.7 25.3 32.5 28% -5% -73%

Non-Degree Unclassified - No Degree Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0 1.0

Non-Degree Unclassified - No Degree FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0 0.1

Non-Degree WSU - CO-OP Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Non-Degree WSU - CO-OP FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.2

Science Biochemistry - B.S.Biochem. Head Count 12.0 13.0 9.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 9.0

Science Biochemistry - B.S.Biochem. FTE in Major 3.1 3.3 1.8 1.9 1.1 1.2 1.2 0.4 0.7 1.6 2.5

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 2.0 1.0

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0.1 0.0

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - M.S. Head Count 1.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 0 0 0 0

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - M.S. FTE in Major 0.1 0.2 0.8 0.5 0.2 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - Ph.D. Head Count 15.0 19.0 14.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 8.0 8.0

Science
Bioinformatics and Computational 
Biology - Ph.D. FTE in Major 1.3 1.8 1.3 1.3 1.2 1.0 0.5 0.7 1.2 0.8 0.6

Science Biology - B.A. Head Count 1.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 0 0

Science Biology - B.A. FTE in Major 0.3 1.8 0.5 0.0 0.2 0.4 0.2 0 0.2 0 0
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Science Biology - B.S. Head Count 36.0 39.0 27.0 20.0 15.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 11.0 13.0 -64%

Science Biology - B.S. FTE in Major 10.2 8.6 7.5 4.5 4.6 2.4 4.2 3.2 3.8 3.1 3.7

Science Biology - M.S. Head Count 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0

Science Biology - M.S. FTE in Major 0.1 0.5 0.7 0.4 1.1 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.3 0.3

Science Biology - Ph.D. Head Count 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0

Science Biology - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.8 0.6 0.6 1.1 0.8 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.7 0.4 0.4

Science Chemistry - B.S. Head Count 22.0 36.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 14.0 14.0 10.0 -55%

Science Chemistry - B.S. FTE in Major 6.9 7.2 2.9 3.8 4.4 2.1 3.5 3.6 3.0 2.2 2.1

Science Chemistry - M.S. Head Count 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 0 1.0 0 0 1.0

Science Chemistry - M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0.5 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.1 0 0.1 0 0 0.3

Science Chemistry - Ph.D. Head Count 20.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 15.0 16.0 -20%

Science Chemistry - Ph.D. FTE in Major 1.7 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.2 0.8 1.1 1.3 1.2 1.2

Science
Climate Change - Academic 
Certificate Head Count 0 0 1.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 9.0

Science
Climate Change - Academic 
Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.1 0.5 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.2 0.0 1.0 1.0

Science Climate Change - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

Science Climate Change - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3

Science Data Science - Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 3.0 5.0 6.0

Science Data Science - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0.4 0.4 0.5

Science Earth & Spatial Sciences - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0

Science Earth & Spatial Sciences - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.4

Science
Environmental Hydrogeology - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Science
Environmental Hydrogeology - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 8.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 10.0

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.7 0.8 0.8 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.2 1.6 1.0 1.8 0.9

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 2.0

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0.3
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College Program Statistic
Summer 

2015
Summer 

2016
Summer 

2017
Summer 

2018
Summer 

2019
Summer 

2020
Summer 

2021
Summer 

2022
Summer 

2023
Summer 

2024
Summer 

2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year

Head Count and FTE in Major Percent Change

UI Institutional Research

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
M.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0 5.0

Science
Geographic Information Systems - 
M.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.6 2.1

Science Geography - B.S. Head Count 5.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 0 1.0 0

Science Geography - B.S. FTE in Major 1.1 0.0 0.2 0.6 0.6 0.4 0.4 2.2 0 0.1 0

Science Geography - M.S. Head Count 10.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0 1.0 2.0

Science Geography - M.S. FTE in Major 1.2 0.4 0.1 0.1 0 0.3 0.3 0.4 0 0.0 0.1

Science Geography - Ph.D. Head Count 7.0 5.0 0 1.0 3.0 1.0 0 0 2.0 3.0 1.0

Science Geography - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.5 0.7 0 0.1 0.2 0.2 0 0 0.1 1.1 0.0

Science Geology - B.S. Head Count 41.0 25.0 19.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 15.0 17.0 20.0 15.0 18.0 -14% -56%

Science Geology - B.S. FTE in Major 8.3 4.7 4.5 4.7 4.6 3.8 2.5 3.8 4.1 3.4 3.3

Science Geology - M.S. Head Count 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 3.0

Science Geology - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.5 0.8 0.3 0.0

Science Geology - Ph.D. Head Count 11.0 5.0 2.0 0 0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0

Science Geology - Ph.D. FTE in Major 1.4 0.5 0.2 0 0 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.0

Science Mathematics - B.S. Head Count 29.0 32.0 22.0 32.0 24.0 18.0 20.0 24.0 17.0 21.0 19.0 -10% -34%

Science Mathematics - B.S. FTE in Major 5.6 7.9 5.8 9.0 4.2 4.5 4.2 3.9 4.7 5.8 4.5

Science Mathematics - M.A.T. Head Count 4.0 3.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0

Science Mathematics - M.A.T. FTE in Major 1.5 1.3 2.2 0.5 0.5 3.1 1.5 1.5 1.8 0.8 1.0

Science Mathematics - M.S. Head Count 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0 2.0

Science Mathematics - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0.1 0.3 0.2 0.2 0 0.1 0.1 0.1 0 0.1

Science Mathematics - Ph.D. Head Count 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 0 6.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 7.0

Science Mathematics - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.2 0.6 0.4 0.6 0.1 0 0.5 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.5

Science Medical Sciences - B.S. Head Count 0 0 1.0 27.0 35.0 39.0 34.0 31.0 29.0 19.0 24.0 -38%

Science Medical Sciences - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0.2 6.3 8.5 9.9 9.4 9.5 7.4 4.6 5.9

Science Microbiology - B.S.Microbiol. Head Count 19.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 20.0 14.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0

Science Microbiology - B.S.Microbiol. FTE in Major 4.4 2.0 3.5 4.8 4.6 4.1 1.4 2.9 1.7 0.5 1.0
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College Program Statistic
Summer 

2015
Summer 

2016
Summer 

2017
Summer 

2018
Summer 

2019
Summer 

2020
Summer 

2021
Summer 

2022
Summer 

2023
Summer 

2024
Summer 

2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year

Head Count and FTE in Major Percent Change

UI Institutional Research

Science
Microbiology, Molecular Biology and 
Biochemistry - M.S. Head Count 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Science
Microbiology, Molecular Biology and 
Biochemistry - M.S. FTE in Major 0.2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Science
Microbiology, Molecular Biology and 
Biochemistry - Ph.D. Head Count 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 9.0

Science
Microbiology, Molecular Biology and 
Biochemistry - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.4 0.4 0.2 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.9 0.5 0.7 0.7

Science Neuroscience - M.S. Head Count 1.0 0 0 0 1.0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0

Science Neuroscience - M.S. FTE in Major 0.3 0 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0 0

Science Neuroscience - Ph.D. Head Count 5.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

Science Neuroscience - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.4 0.3 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.1

Science Physics - B.A. Head Count 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 0 0 0 1.0

Science Physics - B.A. FTE in Major 0.4 0.9 0.6 0.6 0.1 0.2 0.5 0 0 0 0.1

Science Physics - B.S. Head Count 16.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0

Science Physics - B.S. FTE in Major 3.8 1.4 3.8 2.0 3.2 2.1 1.0 1.6 0.9 0.8 1.0

Science Physics - M.S. Head Count 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 0 0 0 1.0 4.0 1.0

Science Physics - M.S. FTE in Major 0.0 0.3 0.8 0.0 0.1 0 0 0 0.2 0.3 0.0

Science Physics - Ph.D. Head Count 2.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 14.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 2.0

Science Physics - Ph.D. FTE in Major 0.1 0.6 0.7 0.8 1.5 0.8 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.1

Science
Process & Performance Excellence - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Science
Process & Performance Excellence - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0.3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Science
Prof Applications of Data Sci - 
Academic Certificate Head Count 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0 0

Science
Prof Applications of Data Sci - 
Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.3 0

Science Science - Undeclared/Minor Only Head Count 5.0 6.0 3.0 1.0 0 2.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0

Science Science - Undeclared/Minor Only FTE in Major 1.5 1.8 1.3 0.2 0 0.2 1.3 0.6 0.2 1.0 0.8

Science Statistical Science - B.S. Head Count 0 0 0 0 4.0 2.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.0

Science Statistical Science - B.S. FTE in Major 0 0 0 0 0.9 0.3 1.1 1.7 1.5 1.4 1.7

Science Statistical Science - M.S. Head Count 12.0 6.0 3.0 10.0 12.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 4.0

Science Statistical Science - M.S. FTE in Major 2.2 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.8 2.3 1.3 1.8 0.7 1.3 0.2
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College Program Statistic
Summer 

2015
Summer 

2016
Summer 

2017
Summer 

2018
Summer 

2019
Summer 

2020
Summer 

2021
Summer 

2022
Summer 

2023
Summer 

2024
Summer 

2025 1-Year 5-Year 10-Year

Head Count and FTE in Major Percent Change

UI Institutional Research

Science Statistics - Academic Certificate Head Count 7.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 5.0 7.0

Science Statistics - Academic Certificate FTE in Major 0.3 0.4 1.0 0.1 0.5 0.3 0.4 0.0 1.1 0.1 0.7

WWAMI WWAMI - WWAMI Head Count 0 0 0 40.0 40.0 35.0 36.0 80.0 81.0 81.0 81.0 0% 131%

WWAMI WWAMI - WWAMI FTE in Major 0 0 0 40.0 40.0 35.0 36.0 78.5 81.0 80.0 79.5 -1% 127%

Head Count 3,499.0 3,177.0 2,916.0 3,000.0 3,049.0 2,592.0 2,523.0 2,890.0 2,736.0 3,002.0 3,206.0 7% 24% -8%All
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